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Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory1. shahid@fnal.govShahid Ahmed

CERN2. Fanouria.Antoniou@cern.chFanouria Antoniou

University of Pisa3. n.carmignani@gmail.comNicola Carmignani

CEA Saclay IRFU4. achance@cea.frAntoine Chance

ATOMKI, HAS5. cglenn@atomki.huGlenn Christian

University of Oxford6. b.constance1@physics.ox.ac.ukBen Constance

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory7. convery@fnal.govMary Convery
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University of Bonn12. post@berci.netBertalan Feher

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory13. mingqi@fnal.govMingqi Ge

Stanford Linear Accelerator Center / USTC14. genghp@slac.stanford.eduHuiping Geng

University of Manchester15. christopher.glasman@postgrad.manchester.ac.ukChristopher Glasman

Pohang University of Science and Technology16. calculs@postech.ac.krJaeeun Han

Inter University Accelerator Centre17. hariwal@iuac.res.in, hariwal@gmail.comRajesh Vikram Hariwal

Michigan State University / NSCL18. holzbaue@nscl.msu.eduJeremiah Holzbauer

Pohang University of Science and Technology 19. npwinner@postech.ac.krJuho Hong

National Tsin Hua University20. d944104@oz.nthu.edu.twNuan-Ya Huang

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility21. ashwini.jayprakash@gmail.comAshwini Jayaprakash

Hiroshima University22. ken-ichi47@hiroshima-u.ac.jpKen-ichi Kaneta

University of Manchester23. Vasim.Khan@postgrad.manchester.ac.ukVasim Khan

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory24. hjkim@fnal.govHyung Jin Kim

Universities Space Research Association25. benjawan@bnl.govB. Kjornrattanawanich

Paul Scherrer Institut26. kevin.li@psi.chKevin Shing Bruce Li

University of Pisa27. rho.quadro@gmail.comSimone Liuzzo

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory28. mllopes@fnal.govMauricio Lopes

INFN / LNF29. Barbara.Marchetti@lnf.infn.itBarbara Marchetti

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility30. jmondal@jlab.orgJayanta Mondal

Kangwon National University31. nforjulius@kangwon.ac.krJulius Nfor

Tohoku University32. okamoto@awa.tohoku.ac.jpDaisuke Okamoto

Inter University Accelerator Centre33. ashu@iuac.ernet.in , ashu@iuac.res.inAshutosh Pandey

Texas A&M University34. poguen@tamu.eduNathaniel Pogue

Politecnico de Valencia / Jefferson Lab35. nruiz@jlab.orgNicolas Ruiz

University of Delhi36. asaini@physics.du.ac.inArun Saini

Los Alamos National Laboratory37. d_shcheg@lanl.govDmitry Shchegolkov
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Institute of Theoretical and Experimental Physics38. Aleksey.Sitnikov@itep.ruAlexey Sitnikov

Brookhaven National Laboratory39. smedley@bnl.govJohn Smedley

CEA / DSM / IRFU Saclay40. reine.versteegen@cea.frReine Versteegen

Stanford Linear Accelerator Center41. fywang@slac.stanford.eduFaya Wang

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory42. meiqin@fnal.govMeiqin Xiao

Tohoku University43. ykohei@awa.tohoku.ac.jpKohei Yoshida

Fermilab / Muons, Inc.44. yosh@fnal.govCary Yoshikawa

IHEP45. zhaijy@ihep.ac.cnJiyuan Zhai
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